International Express Export Tariff Express
Documents Currency : AED
| Weightkg) | A | B [ Cc | D | E | F [ G | H [ I [ J

0.50 42 42 107 119 129 131 151 155 214 243

1.00 77 77 156 189 199 201 226 233 313 354

1.50 112 112 206 249 258 261 290 307 388 456

2.00 147 147 256 308 318 320 354 381 454 558

Parcel

| Weightkg) | A { B [ Cc | D | E | F [ G | H [ I [ J

0.50 48 48 121 136 146 151 175 180 223 257

1.00 88 88 182 216 221 226 255 257 323 384

1.50 128 128 243 277 282 286 330 332 388 510

2.00 168 168 303 337 342 347 405 408 454 636

2.50 208 208 364 398 403 408 480 483 519 762

3.00 248 248 415 459 464 469 556 558 614 888

3.50 288 288 466 519 524 529 631 633 708 1014

4.00 328 328 517 580 585 590 706 708 803 1141

4.50 368 368 568 641 646 651 781 784 898 1267

5.00 408 408 619 702 707 711 856 859 992 1393

5.50 448 448 655 748 751 757 906 918 1066 1519

6.00 488 488 691 794 796 803 956 977 1140 1645

6.50 528 528 727 840 841 850 1005 1037 1214 1771

7.00 568 568 764 886 886 896 1055 1096 1288 1898

7.50 608 608 800 932 931 942 1104 1155 1362 2024

8.00 648 648 836 978 976 988 1154 1215 1436 2150

8.50 688 688 873 1024 1021 1034 1204 1274 1510 2276

9.00 728 728 909 1070 1066 1080 1253 1333 1584 2402

9.50 768 768 945 1116 1110 1126 1303 1393 1658 2529

10.00 808 808 981 1162 1155 1172 1353 1452 1732 2655

ADD 0.5Kgs 28 28 24 30 35 35 40 58 69 124

Minimum 101-299 300-999 1000 +

Saudi Arabia - Dammam 400 4.00 3.75 3.25
Saudi Arabia - Riyadh 400 4.10 3.85 3.40
Saudi Arabia - Jeddah 450 4.25 3.75 3.50
Oman 350 1.80 1.70 1.50
Qatar 400 3.30 3.30 3.15
Kuwait 400 3.30 3.30 3.15

Weight Information: Chargeable weight will be actual or volumetric weight whichever is higher. Volumetric Weight will be calculated
as Length x Width x Height (cms) / 5000 = Volumetric Weight in Kilograms for Express and Length x Width x Height (cms)/4000
for Road Freight .

Insurance : Insurance is charged at 2 % of the Declared Value or a minimum of AED 200/ AWB.
Additional Note: 10% Emirates Post Tax is applicable on all packages less than 31Kg in weight. Fuel surcharge as per fuel index.
Charges of AED 250 per AWB will be charged in addition to the above Road Rates.
Conditions : SMSA standard terms and Condition of Carriage applies - Refer reverse side of SMSA AWB for a full version.
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